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Former Name 
Kirby Systems Limited 
Refuge Cove Limited 
Don Perna Motorpainters Limited 
United Stud Farms Limited 
Sil New Zealand Limited 
Team Direct Limited 
Five Star Bloodstock Limited 
Helensville Plumbing & Pump Services 

Limited 
Telecorp Productions Limited 
Brentridge Holdings Limited 
Runciman Plant Hire Limited 
Linear Developments Limited 
International Migration Services Limited 
Exclusive New Zealand Arts and Crafts Limited 
Whenuapai Bus Company Limited 

L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Central Building Supplies Limited 
Mineral Water Resources Limited 
Ardmore Carpainters Limited 
Castle Hill Resort Limited 
Smith International New Zealand Limited 
Dee Eem Eye Limited 
Spectrum Stationery Limited 
Helensville Plumbing Supplies Limited 

Soap (NZ) Limited 
Chiron International Limited 
Jabra Civil Engineering Limited 
Mandy Martin NZ Limited 
Immigration International Limited 
Dixon Concrete Drilling Limited 
Te Atatu Bus Co. Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 505369 
AK. 344868 
AK. 325063 
AK. 098018 
AK. 503078 
AK. 283623 
AK. 365186 
AK. 113664 

AK. 491949 
AK. 476963 
AK. 510741 
AK. 062131 
AK. 471544 
AK. 095656 
AK. 070893 

2511 

Date of 
Change 

19/6/91 
15/7/91 
15/7/91 
16/7/91 
31/5/91 
20/6/91 
23/5/91 
15/7/91 

12/7/91 
16/7/91 
11/7/91 
26/6/91 
10/6/91 
12/7/91 
12/7/91 

cc7573 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at lnvercargill: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Swan Spraying Company Limited 
William Payne and Company Limited 

Kerry Swan Limited 
Twin Peaks Farming Limited 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

IN. 157486 
IN.288733 

18/7/91 
19/7/91 

cc7574 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Brierley Properties Limited 
Thomas Borthwick & Sons (Pacific) Limited 

New Name 

Brierley Cromwell Property Limited 
Silvester Brothers (TBPAC) Limited 

M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

WN. 352830 
WN. 

Date of 
Change 

24/7 /91 
25/7 /91 

cc7576 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Gisborne: 

Former Name New Name 

EM & LB Keeling Limited LB Keeling Limited 

N. L. MANNING, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Society 
No. 

GS. 152821 

Date of 
Change 

15/7/91 

cc7449 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Taylor Roofing (West Auckland) Limited 
Penmaric Holdings Limited 
Brunton-Patton Limited 
Professional Marketing Limited 
Ansaire Corporation Limited 
Cabanosy Holdings Limited 
Firethorn Holdings Limited 
Bello Holdings Limited 
Employment Training Services Limited 
Provincial Heatons Limited 
Loken Holdings Limited 
Painters Decorating Centre (Huntly) Limited 
Inkster Public Relations Limited 
Frank Healey Motors Limited 
Carrion Holdings Limited 
Gate Pa Pharmacy Limited 
Helton Holdings Limited 
Crisp Construction Limited 

Quick Custom Buildings Limited 
Athenberry Holdings Limited 
Proportionate Ownership Limited 
Promark Electrical Wholesalers Limited 
Logaire Limited 
Cambridge Ford Limited 
Talking Homes New Zealand Limited 
D J and P N Buckle Limited 
Insight Limited 
Teetee and Peecee Company Limited 
First Aluminium Limited 
Major Decorating (Huntly) 
Inkster Communications Limited 
Motorcorp Hamilton Limited 
Equine Air Exports Limited 
Racecourse Family Pharmacy Limited 
Vehicle Wholesalers Limited 
Halto Construction Limited 

HN. 356396 
HN. 201641 
HN. 191312 
HN. 199389 
HN.196535 
HN. 488523 
HN. 472994 
HN. 507566 
HN. 374795 
HN.196974 
HN. 199966 
HN. 368227 
HN. 368266 
HN.182025 
HN. 490235 
HN. 204519 
HN. 454383 
HN. 265948 

27/6/91 
2/7/91 
2/7/91 
3/7/91 

25/6/91 
5/7/91 
5/7/91 
5/7/91 
5/7/91 
8/7/91 
3/7/91 

10/7 /91 
4/7/91 
4/7/91 

11/7/91 
15/7/91 
12/7/91 
12/7/91 


