31 JULY	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		2511
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
	*		-
Kirby Systems Limited	Central Building Supplies Limited	AK. 505369	19/6/91
Refuge Cove Limited	Mineral Water Resources Limited	AK. 344868 AK. 325063	15/7/91 15/7/91
Don Pema Motorpainters Limited	Ardmore Carpainters Limited	AK. 098018	16/7/91
United Stud Farms Limited	Castle Hill Resort Limited	AK. 503078	31/5/91
SII New Zealand Limited	Smith International New Zealand Limited		_
Team Direct Limited	Dee Eem Eye Limited	AK. 283623 AK. 365186	20/6/91 23/5/91
Five Star Bloodstock Limited Helensville Plumbing & Pump Services Limited	Spectrum Stationery Limited Helensville Plumbing Supplies Limited	AK. 113664	15/7/91
Telecorp Productions Limited	Soap (NZ) Limited	AK. 491949	12/7/91
Brentridge Holdings Limited	Chiron International Limited	AK. 476963	16/7/91
Runciman Plant Hire Limited	Jabra Civil Engineering Limited	AK. 510741	11/7/91
Linear Developments Limited	Mandy Martin NZ Limited	AK. 062131	26/6/91
International Migration Services Limited	Immigration International Limited	AK. 471544	10/6/91
Exclusive New Zealand Arts and Crafts Limited	Dixon Concrete Drilling Limited	AK. 095656	12/7/91
Whenuapai Bus Company Limited	Te Atatu Bus Co. Limited	AK. 070893	12/7/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc7573
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Inver	cargill:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Swan Spraying Company Limited	Kerry Swan Limited	IN. 157486	18/7/91
William Payne and Company Limited	Twin Peaks Farming Limited	IN. 288733	19/7/91
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companie	28.		cc7574

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Brierley Properties Limited Thomas Borthwick & Sons (Pacific) Limited	Brierley Cromwell Property Limited Silvester Brothers (TBPAC) Limited	WN. 352830 WN.	24/7/91 25/7/91
M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc7576

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Gisborne:

Former Name		New Name	Society No.	Date of Change
EM & LB Keeling Limited	LB	Keeling Limited	GS. 152821	15/7/91
N. L. MANNING, Assistant Registr	rar of Companies.			cc7449

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Taylor Roofing (West Auckland) Limited	Quick Custom Buildings Limited	HN. 356396	27/6/91
Penmaric Holdings Limited	Athenberry Holdings Limited	HN. 201641	2/7/91
Brunton-Patton Limited	Proportionate Ownership Limited	HN. 191312	2/7/91
Professional Marketing Limited	Promark Electrical Wholesalers Limited	HN. 199389	3/7/91
Ansaire Corporation Limited	Logaire Limited	HN. 196535	25/6/91
Cabanosy Holdings Limited	Cambridge Ford Limited	HN. 488523	5/7/91
Firethorn Holdings Limited	Talking Homes New Zealand Limited	HN. 472994	5/7/91
Bello Holdings Limited	D J and P N Buckle Limited	HN. 507566	5/7/91
Employment Training Services Limited	Insight Limited	HN. 374795	5/7/91
Provincial Heatons Limited	Teetee and Peecee Company Limited	HN. 196974	8/7/91
Loken Holdings Limited	First Aluminium Limited	HN. 199966	3/7/91
Painters Decorating Centre (Huntly) Limited	Major Decorating (Huntly)	HN. 368227	10/7/91
Inkster Public Relations Limited	Inkster Communications Limited	HN. 368266	4/7/91
Frank Healey Motors Limited	Motorcorp Hamilton Limited	HN. 182025	4/7/91
Carrion Holdings Limited	Equine Air Exports Limited	HN. 490235	11/7/91
Gate Pa Pharmacy Limited	Racecourse Family Pharmacy Limited	HN. 204519	15/7/91
Relton Holdings Limited	Vehicle Wholesalers Limited	HN. 454383	12/7/91
Crisp Construction Limited	Halto Construction Limited	HN. 265948	12/7/91